
Gesamtprotokoll 6. Sunday-Cup in Cottbus am 08.09.2024

Name Vorname Disziplin PB Luftdruckdisziplin Summe

1. Kuhla Lara 40 LP 350 VM-24 92 94 87 92 365 104,29

2. Mahnhardt Antje 40 LP 344 VM-24 85 90 87 87 349 101,45

3. Valentin Ljuba 40 LP 296 VM-24 66 75 77 77 295 99,66

4. Dyrda Lisa-Marie 40 LP 334 VM-24 85 81 83 77 326 97,60

5. Kornetzky Leon 40 LP 355 KM-24 80 83 86 82 331 93,24

6. Gerhardt Noah 40 LP 338 KM-24 75 83 77 80 315 93,20

Name Vorname Disziplin PB Luftdruckdisziplin Summe

1. Bischoff Ingolf 30 LG-A 265,5 VM-24 95,8 93 90,7 0 279,5 105,27

2. Heinrich Jörg 30 LG-A 300,1 VM-24 102,8 100,2 101,2 0 304,2 101,37

3. Gassan Fritz 30 LG-A 292,5 VM-24 96,2 96,2 101,7 0 294,1 100,55

4. Valentin Volker 30 LP-A 293,4 KM-24 95,3 100,3 99,1 0 294,7 100,44

5. Bischoff Elke 30 LG-A 300,5 VM-24 99,8 100,8 101 0 301,6 100,37

6. Bischoff Elke 30 LP-A 277,7 VM-24 90,6 93,3 88,3 0 272,2 98,02

7. Schneider René 30 LG-A 296,8 VM-24 95,9 97,6 95,5 0 289 97,37

Name Vorname Disziplin PB Luftdruckdisziplin Summe

1. Scheppan Carlo 20 LP 168 KM-24 86 93 0 0 179 106,55

2. Valentin Henry 20 LP 150 KM-24 77 77 0 0 154 102,67

3. Mahnhardt Martha 20 LP 159 VM-24 80 77 0 0 157 98,74

4. Stuchlik Johann 20 LP 168 KM-24 77 84 0 0 161 95,83

5. Rohleder Karl 20 LP 151 VM-24 64 73 0 0 137 90,73

Gesamtwertung

1. Scheppan Carlo 20 LP 168 KM-24 86 93 0 0 179 106,55

2. Bischoff Ingolf 30 LG-A 265,5 VM-24 95,8 93 90,7 0 279,5 105,27

3. Kuhla Lara 40 LP 350 VM-24 92 94 87 92 365 104,29

4. Valentin Henry 20 LP 150 KM-24 77 77 0 0 154 102,67

5. Mahnhardt Antje 40 LP 344 VM-24 85 90 87 87 349 101,45

6. Heinrich Jörg 30 LG-A 300,1 VM-24 102,8 100,2 101,2 0 304,2 101,37

7. Gassan Fritz 30 LG-A 292,5 VM-24 96,2 96,2 101,7 0 294,1 100,55

8. Valentin Volker 30 LP-A 293,4 KM-24 95,3 100,3 99,1 0 294,7 100,44

9. Bischoff Elke 30 LG-A 300,5 VM-24 99,8 100,8 101 0 301,6 100,37

10. Valentin Ljuba 40 LP 296 VM-24 66 75 77 77 295 99,66

11. Mahnhardt Martha 20 LP 159 VM-24 80 77 0 0 157 98,74

12. Bischoff Elke 30 LP-A 277,7 VM-24 90,6 93,3 88,3 0 272,2 98,02

13. Dyrda Lisa-Marie 40 LP 334 VM-24 85 81 83 77 326 97,60

14. Schneider René 30 LG-A 296,8 VM-24 95,9 97,6 95,5 0 289 97,37

15. Stuchlik Johann 20 LP 168 KM-24 77 84 0 0 161 95,83

16. Kornetzky Leon 40 LP 355 KM-24 80 83 86 82 331 93,24

17. Gerhardt Noah 40 LP 338 KM-24 75 83 77 80 315 93,20

18. Rohleder Karl 20 LP 151 VM-24 64 73 0 0 137 90,73
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